
BAR and CATERING ROTA 2025 

IMPORTANT: Please remember that if you are NOT  able to carry out your turn on the rota, it is
YOUR responsibility  to swap with someone else and inform the Club Captain for the selection list

PLEASE DO NOT JUST SCRATCH OUT YOUR NAME !

Day Date Type Opponent Time Rinks Food
5T

14:00
14:00

14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

Tea Requirements

Bar

Sat 19/4/2025 Friendly Churchdown Village 14:30 Chris & Lyn Old Chris Wrenn
Sun 20/4/2025 Friendly Nailsworth 14:30 5 Mandy Brown & Ruth Smart Dave Walker
Sun 27/4/2025 Friendly Olveston 14:30 5 Sue Wells Phil Harmer
Sat 3/5/2025 Friendly Cheltenham (Suffolk Sq) 14:30 6 Hazel Hatherall & Steve Tye Dave Hatherall 
Mon 5/5/2025 Friendly Caerleon 5 Kevin Hancock & Dot Ely Chris Waldron
Sat 17/5/2025 Friendly Lydney 5 Richard & Wendy Jefferies John Tombs
Sun 18/5/2025 Friendly Malmsbury 14:30 5 Sue Nicholls Paul Nicholls
Sun 25/5/2025 Friendly Big Bowls Open Day 11:00 Rota
Sat 31/5/2025 Friendly Barnwood 14:30 5 Jenny Mills, Clive Harmer Mike Harmer
Sun 8/6/2025 Friendly Cam 14:30 5 Deane & Paul Garraway Tim Webb
Sat 14/6/2025 Friendly Pineholt 14:30 5 Pat W-D & Andrew Morse Barry Upward
Wed 18/6/2025 County GBA Ladies Full Catering TBA Andy Wright
Sat 21/6/2025 Friendly Stroud 14:30 5 Mandy Lee & Cameron Smart Mike Carr
Sat 28/6/2025 Comp. Heritage Cup 5 Plates of buffet food Dave Walker
Sat 5/7/2025 Friendly Dursley 14:30 5 Sue Lewis & Doug Watt Heather Walker
Sun 6/7/2025 Friendly Sir Thomas Rich's 14:30 5 Kevin Ward & Les Hanley Dave Hatherall 
Sun 13/7/2025 Friendly Bishops Cleeve 14:30 5 Bev Jones & Darren Jones John Tombs
Sun 20/7/2025 Friendly Cinderford 5 Kate Jones & Mike Knowles Chris Waldron
Sat 16/8/2025 Friendly Falcon 5 Margaret Powell & Keith Rickards Phil Harmer
Sun 17/8/2025 Friendly Chelt Whaddon 5 Jean & Rod Crook Mandy Lee
Sat 23/8/2025 Comp. Poole and Jackson 14:00 Plates of buffet food
Sat 30/8/2025 Charity President v Captain 14:00 5 Plates of buffet food Bar Committee
Sun 14/9/2025 Tour Milton BC v Victory Park 14:30 5 Tea/Coffee on arrival only Volunteer please
Sat 20/9/2025 Finals 10:00 TBA
Sun 21/9/2025 Finals 10:00 TBA

2 Quarter Sandwiches minimum, small party finger items:Cocktail sausages/sausage or vegetarian rolls or 
mini pork pies cut to portion size. Small tomatoes/ carrot or cucumber sticks, crisps            
One portion of cake person.


